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2026 Joanne Malar Invitational - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Psych Sheet - 1B - Friday Evening - 12 & Under Timed Final

#311 Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HAC 2:43.19 12Yousie, Layla E1

HAC 2:52.04 11Gray, Vivian R2

HAC 2:52.12 11Mawdsley, Olivia C3

LSC 2:54.31 12Campbell, Lola4

NSSC 2:55.00 12Chen, Sherry5

NSSC 2:55.22 12Tang, Joyce J6

HAC 2:56.18 12Hansen, Pia E7

NSSC 2:56.59 12Li, Kaiya8

HAC 2:58.21 12Robertson-Roper, Edin A9

BAD 2:59.90 12Kaczmarczyk, Victoria10

HAC 3:00.95 12Boundris, Annabeth R11

LSC 3:01.77 12Tschirhart, Lauren12

NSSC 3:05.00 12Bei, Monica13

BAD 3:06.99 12Myszkowski, Isla14

TORCH 3:10.00 10York, Charlotte15

LSC 3:10.00 11Durbano, Zofia16

LSC 3:10.48 12Jones, Zoe17

BAD 3:12.17 10Lee, Ana18

HAC 3:13.44 10McCrady, Malia A19

LSC 3:13.87 11Harrison, Rachel20

HAC 3:14.60 11Sueter, Emme M21

LSC 3:15.93 12Sissakis, Ophelia22

LSC 3:17.50 11Greenfield, Charlotte23

BAD 3:18.47 10Yao, Yicong24

HAC 3:20.31 10Varadi, Scarlett25

STARS 3:20.54 12Hogan, Adalyn A26

LSC 3:24.25 11Kapetanovic, Zara27

BAD 3:29.83  9Wootton, Finleigh M28

HAC 3:35.69 10Kubas, Jocelyn M29

HAC 3:43.40  8Kim, Chloe R30

HAC 3:45.00  8Weaver, Naomi J31

HAC 3:50.00 12Pfau, Danica M32

HAC 3:50.15 11Harrington, Ophelia R33

HAC 3:52.53 12Haouzi, Nourane Y34

LSC 3:52.88 11Roth, Taylor35

STARS 3:53.30 10Shenoy, Nikita36

HAC 3:55.00  9Pugliese, Sophia C37

LSC 3:56.36 11Stanisic, Eva38

LSC 4:00.12  9Xing, Zoe39

LSC 4:01.75 11Tito, Jojo40

HAC 4:04.56 12Rai, Saanvi41

LSC 4:05.32 10Thrasher, Norah42

LSC 4:15.60 11Paterson, Ellie43

LSC 4:16.78  9Pennington, Sienna44

LSC 4:20.18 10Lusney, Grace45

LSC 4:23.20  9Szuster, Emilie46

#312 Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HAC 2:41.71 11Howie, Jack E1

LSC 2:50.96 12Norman, Alcide2

BAD 2:51.75 11Hilson, Seamus A3

NSSC 2:54.52 12Chau, Parker C4

BAD 2:54.59 12Elsabawy, Kenan5

NSSC 2:54.96 11LI, Brad6

NSSC 2:55.57 11Li, Eason7

TORCH 2:57.30 12Lu, Isaac8

NSSC 2:57.87 12Gong, Elijah9

NSSC 3:00.75 11Li, Bosen10

LSC 3:01.51 12Hunter, Sam11

HAC 3:06.76 12Rollings, Jack A12

BAD 3:10.59 12Yao, Luan13

NSSC 3:11.63 12Di, Simon14

HAC 3:11.73 11Lee, James E15

NSSC 3:15.00 10Gao, Samuel16

LSC 3:27.72 11Begovic, Deen17

NSSC 3:35.00 10Lu, Sijing L18

HAC 3:35.98 10Mansouri, Grayson19

HAC 3:39.85 12Klose-Rizzuto, Avery M20

HAC 3:50.00 10Lavallee, Wesley J21

AAST 3:50.00 11Foglietta, Paolo M22

BAD 3:50.00  9Ng, Markus23

HAC 3:54.97 12Thomas, Ethan E24

LSC 4:18.07 11Durkin, Liam25

#607 Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HAC 1:07.78 12Yousie, Layla E1

HAC 1:08.41 12Porco, Agustina D2

HAC 1:10.72 12Ziegler, Eloise S3

LSC 1:10.86 12Kayser, Isla4

HAC 1:10.99 12Robertson-Roper, Edin A5

NSSC 1:13.09 12Yang, Kristy6

TORCH 1:13.33 12Yu, Elyse7

HAC 1:13.62 12Boundris, Annabeth R8

HAC 1:15.19 11Kitney, Eloise K9

BAD 1:15.19 12Myszkowski, Isla10

LSC 1:15.26 11Daw, Madison11

BAD 1:15.37 12Kaczmarczyk, Victoria12

HAC 1:15.83 12Simm, Daphne F13

HAC 1:16.03 11Sueter, Emme M14

TORCH 1:16.07 12Macdonald, Fiona15

HAC 1:16.52 11Biksa, Violet A16

LSC 1:16.75 12Spiro, Maya17

BAD 1:16.84 12Boyajian, Norah18

STARS 1:17.27 12Goolsarran, Mikayla19

TORCH 1:17.97 10York, Charlotte20

LSC 1:20.90 10Mollica, Alessia21

LSC 1:21.04 11McLaughlin, Charlotte22

TORCH 1:21.14 12Huang, Savana H23

BAD 1:22.42 10Lee, Ana24

AAST 1:22.88 11Chadwick, Avery S25

LSC 1:22.99 11Schipani, Milena26

STARS 1:23.54 12Hogan, Adalyn A27

NSSC 1:24.16 11Luo, Merry28

BAD 1:24.77 10Yao, Yicong29

NSSC 1:25.24 11Zhuang, Isabella Y30

STARS 1:25.58 10Furtado, Daniela F31

LSC 1:26.04 10Campbell, Judith32

BAD 1:26.56  9Wootton, Finleigh M33

HAC 1:26.87 12Jena, Aashna34

HAC 1:26.95 10Kubas, Jocelyn M35

LSC 1:27.28 11Tomovici, Steffi36

AAST 1:27.59 11Dixon, Charlotte G37

HAC 1:28.74 12Pfau, Danica M38

HAC 1:29.99 11Faddoul, Yara39

BAD 1:30.04 12Wright, Lauren40

BAD 1:31.20 12Wysocki, Olivia41

HAC 1:31.42 11Bell, Caileigh42

AAD 1:31.90 12Bauer, Yaya43

LSC 1:32.07 11Roth, Taylor44

LSC 1:32.09 11Brar, Khivi45

BAD 1:32.46 11Zhang, Viola46

NSSC 1:32.88 11Dayma, Trisha47

NSSC 1:32.90  9Wang, Scarlett48

AAD 1:33.35 10McGhie, Ellie49

STARS 1:33.50 10Shenoy, Nikita50

AAD 1:33.51 11Barwell, Everleigh51

LSC 1:34.35 11Tito, Jojo52

LSC 1:34.68 10Adams, Clementine53

HAC 1:35.06 10Robertson, Sophia M54

LSC 1:35.66 11Mendez-Lechuga, Juliana55

BAD 1:36.16 11Mithun, Disha56

NSSC 1:36.35 11Wang, Shining W57

TORCH 1:36.56 11Arnot, Emy I58

LSC 1:38.42  9Xing, Zoe59

STARS 1:38.68  9Schneider, Eva M60

AAST 1:38.86  8Nicol, Savannah L61

LSC 1:40.00 10Thrasher, Norah62

HAC 1:41.01  8Kim, Chloe R63

NSSC 1:41.95 10Li, Ella M64

NSSC 1:43.09 12Colling, Charlotte N65

LSC 1:43.84 11Paterson, Ellie66

NSSC 1:43.95 11Chen, Audrey67

HAC 1:44.09 10O'Connor-Wronzberg, Lauren M68

LSC 1:44.46  8Scratch, Jones69

BAD 1:44.57  9Karas, Brielle H70

AAST 1:45.00 11Francis, Elyse A71

AAST 1:45.00 11Gillies, Poppy J72

NSSC 1:45.00 12Xu, Kangting A73

HAC 1:45.56 11Pottier, Chloe74

BAD 1:45.93  9Clayden, Parker75

LSC 1:46.26 10Lockman, Reagan76

HAC 1:46.48 10Duda, Julie C77

AAST 1:46.52  9Krasulja, Cameron F78

LSC 1:46.84 10Lessy, Gabriela79

HAC 1:46.89 11Andree Wiebe, Liska J80

BAD 1:46.92  9Ogilvie, Finlay K81

NSSC 1:47.22 11Ma, Yanzi82

LSC 1:48.24  9Pennington, Sienna83

LSC 1:48.54  8Daw, Olivia84

LSC 1:48.56 10Tschirhart, Audrey85

STARS 1:48.64 10Chana, Anhad K86

STARS 1:50.14 12Arora, Navya87

HAC 1:50.16 12Maas, Maelle S88

LSC 1:50.57 10Lusney, Grace89

LSC 1:50.63 11Stanisic, Eva90

STARS 1:52.11 11Menonte, Mila V91

STARS 1:53.74 12Bhardwaj, Gargie92

AAST 2:00.00 10Maclean, Kipling A93

AAD 2:00.00  9Stevenato, Cianna94

BAD 2:05.74  9Chow, Fernanda L95

BAD 2:20.87  9Hu, Sophia N96

LSC 2:21.46  9Teisanu, Adela97

TORCH NT  7York, Madeleine N98

#608 Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSC 1:02.77 12Keir, Ryder1

HAC 1:03.74 12Jenkins, Dexter P2

NSSC 1:06.94 12Gong, Elijah3

NSSC 1:08.20 12Yang, Max4

BAD 1:09.05 11Hilson, Seamus A5
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#608   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

NSSC 1:09.12 12Huang, Jason C6

HAC 1:09.42 12Bell, Quinten H7

HAC 1:10.06 12Galagoda, Alex T8

BAD 1:10.35 12Elsabawy, Kenan9

AAST 1:11.77 12Bajc, Maks10

STARS 1:11.77 12Bridgemohan, Krystian11

TORCH 1:13.03 12Lu, Isaac12

HAC 1:13.12 12Crosbie, Ryder A13

NSSC 1:15.86 12Di, Simon14

BAD 1:15.95 12Yao, Luan15

BAD 1:17.52 12Ricci, Joseph16

BAD 1:18.52 11Jacquemart, Remi17

NSSC 1:20.94 12Chang, Raphael N18

NSSC 1:21.09 11Xie, Heman H19

BAD 1:22.11  8Hilson, Ciaran A20

HAC 1:22.19 10Mansouri, Grayson21

BAD 1:22.47 11Drewett, Rhys22

TORCH 1:24.03 10Yu, Rilian S23

NSSC 1:24.26 10Gao, Samuel24

BAD 1:24.58 10Latkovic, Milos25

HAC 1:24.86 10Kanani, Anthony J26

BAD 1:25.20 11Smolianinov, Michael27

TORCH 1:25.64 11Zhao, Francesco28

BAD 1:25.92 11Warren, Declan29

HAC 1:26.10 12Butler, Callum K30

HAC 1:26.48 12Klose-Rizzuto, Avery M31

BAD 1:26.89 11Wong, Michael32

HAC 1:26.94 11Lee, James E33

AAST 1:29.70 11Dixon, Conor D34

HAC 1:30.56 10Gough, Nathan J35

BAD 1:30.62 12Chen, Ethan36

TORCH 1:30.62  8Ciucur, Jonathan37

LSC 1:31.92 11Durkin, Liam38

BAD 1:33.26  9Burns, Wesley39

TORCH 1:33.39 11Tsang, Avery K40

HAC 1:33.53 12Flear, Ethan A41

NSSC 1:34.78 10Lu, Sijing L42

HAC 1:36.44 12Stadnyk, Henry A43

BAD 1:37.08 10Chandy, Kiaan44

STARS 1:38.33 11Schneider, Oliver W45

LSC 1:40.42  9Escobar, Mateo46

LSC 1:40.59 10Nicolov, Theo47

LSC 1:40.75 10Khalifa, Yassin48

LSC 1:41.32 10Avelino, Lucas49

BAD 1:41.63  9Ng, Markus50

HAC 1:42.56 10Lavallee, Wesley J51

NSSC 1:45.15 11Zhang, Eric52

HAC 1:46.88 10Avram, Liam53

HAC 2:04.84  9Macleod, Ethan L54

#617 Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSSC 38.83 12Yang, Kristy1

LSC 44.22 11Purchase, Lucy2

BAD 45.39 12Boyajian, Norah3

HAC 45.71 11Filo, Leia4

LSC 45.96 11Gesualdi, Kate5

STARS 45.99 10Shenoy, Nikita6

AAST 48.66 11Dixon, Charlotte G7

BAD 48.67 11Zhang, Viola8

HAC 48.76 11Mawdsley, Olivia C9

AAST 48.84 11Chadwick, Avery S10

BAD 49.99 10Lee, Ana11

NSSC 50.85 11Zhuang, Isabella Y12

BAD 50.89 12Kaczmarczyk, Victoria13

HAC 51.44 12Ziegler, Eloise S14

BAD 51.47 12Wright, Lauren15

BAD 51.85 10Yao, Yicong16

AAST 52.01 11Gillies, Poppy J17

AAD 52.08 11Barwell, Everleigh18

HAC 52.16 11Faddoul, Yara19

HAC 52.80 11Bell, Caileigh20

AAD 52.97 12Butler, Abigail21

TORCH 53.02 10York, Charlotte22

BAD 53.83  9Wootton, Finleigh M23

NSSC 54.35 11Chen, Audrey24

STARS 54.50 12Arora, Navya25

STARS 54.87 12Bhardwaj, Gargie26

NSSC 55.00 11Wang, Shining W27

HAC 55.08  9Pugliese, Sophia C28

HAC 55.57  8Weaver, Naomi J29

HAC 56.41 10Bradley, Addison A30

HAC 56.57 11Harrington, Ophelia R31

LSC 56.72 11Tomovici, Steffi32

AAD 57.27 10McGhie, Ellie33

HAC 57.64 12Rai, Saanvi34

HAC 57.98 12Haouzi, Nourane Y35

NSSC 58.25 11Ma, Yanzi36

AAST 58.64  9Krasulja, Cameron F37

BAD 58.66 11Mithun, Disha38

BAD 58.66 12Wysocki, Olivia39

BAD 58.67 12Myszkowski, Isla40

HAC 58.88 12Jena, Aashna41

HAC 58.97 12Porco, Agustina D42

NSSC 59.16 12Colling, Charlotte N43

HAC 59.29 12Pfau, Danica M44

STARS 1:00.48  9Schneider, Eva M45

NSSC 1:00.73  9Wang, Scarlett46

HAC 1:00.99 12Hansen, Pia E47

NSSC 1:01.01 10Li, Ella M48

BAD 1:01.30  9Karas, Brielle H49

HAC 1:01.35 12Maas, Maelle S50

AAST 1:01.39  8Nicol, Savannah L51

AAST 1:02.09 11Francis, Elyse A52

BAD 1:03.77  9Chow, Fernanda L53

HAC 1:04.06 10O'Connor-Wronzberg, Lauren M54

BAD 1:04.41  9Clayden, Parker55

AAST 1:05.00 10Maclean, Kipling A56

HAC 1:05.22 11Andree Wiebe, Liska J57

HAC 1:05.51 11Gray, Vivian R58

BAD 1:05.66  9Ogilvie, Finlay K59

BAD 1:06.61  9Hu, Sophia N60

HAC 1:09.07 10Duda, Julie C61

AAD 1:10.00  8Bauer, Nadia62

TORCH 1:10.13  7York, Madeleine N63

HAC 1:12.57 10Robertson, Sophia M64

HAC 1:14.47 11Pottier, Chloe65

AAD 1:28.92  9Stevenato, Cianna66

STARS NT 10Chana, Anhad K67

TORCH NT  8Subic, Chloe K68

TORCH NT  9Ahmadi, Dunia69

#618 Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSSC 36.57 12Yang, Max1

NSSC 37.17 12Huang, Jason C2

HAC 42.68 12Jenkins, Dexter P3

TORCH 44.86 12Lu, Isaac4

LSC 45.18 12Budzinsky, Wesley5

BAD 45.32 11Smolianinov, Michael6

HAC 45.45 12Rollings, Jack A7

BAD 46.07 11Jacquemart, Remi8

BAD 46.08 11Hilson, Seamus A9

NSSC 46.66 11Xie, Heman H10

AAST 46.93 12Bajc, Maks11

HAC 47.11 11Burling, Benjamin R12

HAC 48.23 11Howie, Jack E13

BAD 48.51 12Yao, Luan14

HAC 48.66 12Klose-Rizzuto, Avery M15

HAC 48.68 12Galagoda, Alex T16

TORCH 49.31 10Yu, Rilian S17

HAC 49.72 12Crosbie, Ryder A18

HAC 50.45 10Kitney, Eoin A19

NSSC 50.54 12Chang, Raphael N20

LSC 50.67  9Hunter, Luke21

HAC 51.81 10Kanani, Anthony J22

BAD 52.39  8Hilson, Ciaran A23

HAC 52.40 12Butler, Callum K24

NSSC 52.80 11Zhang, Eric25

BAD 53.01 12Chen, Ethan26

BAD 53.26 10Latkovic, Milos27

HAC 53.54 12Thomas, Ethan E28

BAD 53.69 11Drewett, Rhys29

TORCH 54.63 11Tsang, Avery K30

BAD 54.94 12Ricci, Joseph31

BAD 54.98 11Wong, Michael32

STARS 55.36 11Schneider, Oliver W33

HAC 55.41 10Gough, Nathan J34

BAD 56.53  9Ng, Markus35

HAC 56.79 10Tittarelli, Joe T36

AAST 1:00.53 11Dixon, Conor D37

HAC 1:01.64 12Stadnyk, Henry A38

BAD 1:05.18  9Burns, Wesley39

BAD 1:07.55 10Chandy, Kiaan40

BAD 1:10.51 11Warren, Declan41

HAC 1:10.77 10Avram, Liam42

HAC 1:19.31 12Flear, Ethan A43

HAC 1:35.11  9Macleod, Ethan L44

#315 Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSSC 37.71 12Chen, Sherry1

NSSC 37.73 12Li, Kaiya2

NSSC 38.33 12Tang, Joyce J3

STARS 39.08 12Goolsarran, Mikayla4

NSSC 39.57 12Bei, Monica5

TORCH 39.60 12Huang, Savana H6

TORCH 39.90 12Yu, Elyse7

AAST 40.48 11Chadwick, Avery S8

LSC 41.30 11Fazalbhoy, Zoya9

TORCH 41.34 12Macdonald, Fiona10

HAC 41.43 11Kitney, Eloise K11

HAC 41.78 12Simm, Daphne F12
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#315   ...   (Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

STARS 42.02 10Shenoy, Nikita13

NSSC 42.55 11Zhuang, Isabella Y14

HAC 42.97 10McCrady, Malia A15

BAD 42.98 12Boyajian, Norah16

NSSC 43.17 11Luo, Merry17

HAC 43.62 11Filo, Leia18

HAC 45.35 10Kubas, Jocelyn M19

STARS 46.11 12Hogan, Adalyn A20

BAD 47.44 12Wright, Lauren21

TORCH 47.61 11Arnot, Emy I22

LSC 47.63 10Tschirhart, Audrey23

HAC 47.73  8Weaver, Naomi J24

HAC 47.76 11Bell, Caileigh25

HAC 48.28 12Jena, Aashna26

HAC 48.42 11Faddoul, Yara27

STARS 48.63  9Schneider, Eva M28

HAC 48.82  9Pugliese, Sophia C29

BAD 48.96 11Mithun, Disha30

NSSC 49.20 11Ma, Yanzi31

HAC 49.25  8Kim, Chloe R32

BAD 49.28 11Zhang, Viola33

BAD 49.83 12Wysocki, Olivia34

AAD 49.94 12Bauer, Yaya35

HAC 50.09 12Haouzi, Nourane Y36

HAC 50.12 11Harrington, Ophelia R37

LSC 50.15 10Adams, Clementine38

STARS 50.47 10Furtado, Daniela F39

HAC 50.82 12Rai, Saanvi40

NSSC 51.59 10Li, Ella M41

HAC 51.84 10Robertson, Sophia M42

NSSC 52.51 12Colling, Charlotte N43

NSSC 53.00 12Xu, Kangting A44

LSC 53.07  8Scratch, Jones45

LSC 53.14 10Riley, Amelia46

BAD 53.41  9Karas, Brielle H47

HAC 53.62 11Pottier, Chloe48

STARS 53.74 12Arora, Navya49

AAST 53.78  8Nicol, Savannah L50

NSSC 54.03 11Dayma, Trisha51

LSC 54.23 10Lockman, Reagan52

STARS 54.49 11Menonte, Mila V53

AAST 54.50 11Francis, Elyse A54

HAC 55.01 12Maas, Maelle S55

BAD 56.11  9Clayden, Parker56

HAC 56.63 11Andree Wiebe, Liska J57

LSC 56.94 10Lessy, Gabriela58

LSC 57.10  8Daw, Olivia59

BAD 57.39  9Chow, Fernanda L60

HAC 59.79 10Duda, Julie C61

LSC 59.79  9Szuster, Emilie62

TORCH 1:00.08  7York, Madeleine N63

LSC 1:00.86  9Teisanu, Adela64

STARS 1:01.09 10Chana, Anhad K65

HAC 1:01.77 10O'Connor-Wronzberg, Lauren M66

AAST 1:02.00 10Maclean, Kipling A67

BAD 1:02.42  9Ogilvie, Finlay K68

STARS 1:06.60 12Bhardwaj, Gargie69

AAD 1:11.58  8Bauer, Nadia70

BAD 1:15.50  9Hu, Sophia N71

TORCH NT  8Subic, Chloe K72

TORCH NT  9Ahmadi, Dunia73

#316 Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSSC 35.96 12Chau, Parker C1

HAC 36.73 12Bell, Quinten H2

AAST 37.81 12Bajc, Maks3

NSSC 38.48 11LI, Brad4

NSSC 38.76 11Li, Bosen5

NSSC 38.77 11Li, Eason6

BAD 40.88 12Ricci, Joseph7

HAC 41.62 12Butler, Callum K8

NSSC 41.73 12Di, Simon9

HAC 41.92 11Burling, Benjamin R10

BAD 41.98 10Latkovic, Milos11

TORCH 42.27 10Yu, Rilian S12

HAC 42.99 11Lee, James E13

BAD 43.07 11Jacquemart, Remi14

BAD 43.98 11Wong, Michael15

BAD 45.01 11Drewett, Rhys16

BAD 45.94  8Hilson, Ciaran A17

TORCH 45.95 11Tsang, Avery K18

HAC 46.18 10Kitney, Eoin A19

TORCH 46.89 11Zhao, Francesco20

TORCH 46.98  8Ciucur, Jonathan21

NSSC 47.24 12Yang, Max22

HAC 47.50 12Stadnyk, Henry A23

NSSC 48.16 11Zhang, Eric24

HAC 48.31 12Thomas, Ethan E25

AAST 48.54 11Foglietta, Paolo M26

LSC 48.64 10Nicolov, Theo27

HAC 48.72 12Flear, Ethan A28

BAD 48.90 12Chen, Ethan29

BAD 49.85 11Warren, Declan30

BAD 49.87  9Burns, Wesley31

HAC 50.23 10Avram, Liam32

BAD 50.90 10Chandy, Kiaan33

AAST 51.17 11Dixon, Conor D34

HAC 53.33 10Tittarelli, Joe T35

HAC 53.96 10Lavallee, Wesley J36

STARS 54.36 11Schneider, Oliver W37

NSSC 55.59 12Chang, Raphael N38

HAC 58.69 10Gough, Nathan J39

LSC 59.62 10Avelino, Lucas40

HAC 1:03.51  9Macleod, Ethan L41

#619 Girls 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LSC 4:46.79 11Dorey, Elsa1

NSSC 5:41.56 12Tang, Joyce J2

NSSC 5:45.23 12Li, Kaiya3

HAC 5:55.64 11Biksa, Violet A4

NSSC 5:58.79 12Chen, Sherry5

HAC 6:17.19 10McCrady, Malia A6

NSSC 6:20.00 12Bei, Monica7

HAC 6:21.20 10Bradley, Addison A8

AAD 6:26.05 12Butler, Abigail9

LSC 6:28.38 11Kapetanovic, Zara10

LSC 6:36.00 10Mollica, Alessia11

HAC 6:40.46 10Varadi, Scarlett12

LSC 7:28.98 11Mendez-Lechuga, Juliana13

LSC 7:52.61 10Riley, Amelia14

#620 Boys 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSSC 5:58.63 11Li, Bosen1

NSSC 6:10.00 11Xie, Heman H2

NSSC 6:10.00 12Chau, Parker C3

NSSC 6:20.00 10Gao, Samuel4

HAC 6:28.28 10Kanani, Anthony J5

LSC 7:07.09  9Hunter, Luke6

HAC 7:45.00 10Tittarelli, Joe T7

LSC 7:52.11 10Khalifa, Yassin8

LSC 7:56.89  9Escobar, Mateo9

TORCH NT 11Zhao, Francesco10


